
2025 Boy’s CC Schedule 
  
*Please note that this is tentative. All up-to-date schedule information will be posted on our team webpage. 

WEEK 1 - Monday August 11
th 

 – First Day of Practice 

​         Tuesday August 12
th 

 – Parent Meeting 5:00pm / Parent Social After 

WEEK 2 - Monday August 18
th

 – Team Time Trial and Athlete/Parent Social 6-8pm 

​         Tuesday August 19
th 

 – Run-A-Thon - 7:30am 

WEEK 3 - Friday August 29
th

  – Rosemount Invitational (Pasta Feed 8/28 Commons) 

WEEK 4 - Thursday September 4
th

 – St Croix Bluffs Invitational (Pasta Feed 9/3 Commons) 

WEEK 5 - Thursday September 11
th

 – Lakeville AppleJack Invite (Pasta Feed 9/10 Commons) 

WEEK 6 - Saturday September 20
th

 – Roy Griak Invite (Varsity Top 10 Only)  

WEEK 7 - Thursday September 25
th

 – New Prague Invitational  

​ ​ Saturday September 27
th

 – Overnight Trip New Richmond  

WEEK 8 - Thursday October 2
nd

 – Owatonna Ev Berg Classic (Pasta Feed 10/1 Commons) 

​ ​ Sunday October 5
th

 – Volunteer @ Twin Cities Marathon 

WEEK 9 - Friday October 10
th

  – SSC Championships EHS **Need a Host 

WEEK 10 - MEA  

WEEK 11 - Thursday October 23
rd

 – 

Section 3AA Championships (TOP 7 + 2 alternates) 

WEEK 12 - Saturday November 1
st
 – 

MSHSL Championships (TOP 7 + 2 alternates) 

  

** Team Pictures at Lebanon Holland Entrance  TBD 

 
Team Awards Banquet - Sunday November 2nd 

6:00pm @ Lost Spur  

 
 


